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Women / XG / Sr. A
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Willow Emmons184
Lobo Gymnastics

9.650 9.450 9.5509.650 38.300
1 3 1 1 1 

1 

Mariana Ortiz461
All 4

9.300 9.850 9.0009.450 37.600
3T 1 2 8T 2 

2 

Alexa Gonzalez210
WOGA

9.500 9.400 9.4509.200 37.550
2 4 4 2T 3 

3 

Cali Frazer205
WOGA

9.000 9.750 9.4508.250 36.450
8 2 9T 2T 4 

4 

Avery Quarles226
WOGA

9.050 9.350 9.3508.650 36.400
6T 5 7 4 5 

5 

Ava Johnston141
Lone Star

9.200 8.550 9.2509.000 36.000
5 7 5 6 6 

6 

Gabby Bruggers241
Elevate Gymnastics

9.300 8.350 9.3008.250 35.200
3T 9 9T 5 7 

7 

Cavanaugh Tripp354
The Palaestra

8.350 8.500 9.0009.300 35.150
11 8 3 8T 8 

8 

Winnie Leydon345
The Palaestra

8.900 8.100 9.1008.800 34.900
9 11 6 7 9 

9 

Ella Ford375
ASI Arlington

9.050 9.000 8.6008.000 34.650
6T 6 11 10T 10 

10 

Alena Gargus376
ASI Arlington

8.700 8.200 8.6008.400 33.900
10 10 8 10T 11 

11 
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